
RAMSADAY COLLEGE, AMTA, HOWRAH 
Revised Time frame for B.A/B.Sc/B.Com Admission 2021 under CBCS 

Sl No Date Day event 
From To From To 

1 02.08.2021 27.8.2021 Monday Friday Online form fill up and submission 
Visit website: 

www.ramsadaycollege.com 
2 28.08.2021 -- Saturday 

3PM 
-- Publication of merit list 

(first list of admission and waiting 
list, category wise) 

3 28.08.2021 
4PM 

onwards 

30.08.2021 Saturday Monday Submission of admission fees for 
first list candidates  

(All Honours) 
4 31.08.2021 01.09.2021 Tuesday Wednesday Submission of admission fees for 

second list candidates  
(All Honours) 

5 02.09.2021 03.09.2021 Thursday Friday Submission of admission fees for 
third list candidates  

(All Honours) 
6 04.09.2021 06.09.2021 Saturday Monday Submission of admission fees for 

first list candidates  
(All General)& Fourth list Honours 

7 07.09.2021 09.09.2021 Tuesday Thursday Submission of admission fees for 
second list candidates  

(All General)& Fifth list Honours 
8 10.09.2021  Friday  Fresh notice as Special drive for 

seats vacant in reserved 
category(SC/ST/OBC-A, OBC-B), 

Honours & General subjects  
9 11.09.2021 13.09.2021 Saturday Monday Submission of admission fees for 

Seventh list candidates  
(All Honours) & third list General 

10 14.09.2021 15.09.2021 Tuesday Wednesday Submission of admission fees for 
Honours and General 

11 16.09.2021 17.09.2021 Thursday Friday Submission of admission fees for 
Honours and General 

12 18.09.2021 19.09.2021 Saturday Sunday Submission of admission fees for 
Honours and General 

Further lists for Honours and General courses will be displayed if required. Dates are subject to 
adjustments based on circulars/orders from the Higher Education Department, Govt of WB. 

 

 


